
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
LEVEL E PRODUCTIONS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205020001
51580

05/02/2012
10:10:05

LEVEL E
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711070004
04280

11/07/2017
12:56:29

LEVEL E
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201804100001
19430

04/10/2018
02:26:17

LEVEL E
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
REINSTATEM
ENT


