Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= LEVEL E PRODUCTIONS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205020001 51580	10:10:05	LEVEL E PRODUCTION S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711070004 04280	12:56:29	LEVEL E PRODUCTION S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201804100001 19430	02:26:17	LEVEL E PRODUCTION S LLC		LLC REINSTATEM ENT							